Inv Code # 042906471AA Loan # 366920100 Inv Loan # 366920100 Payoff Date 07/26/94

Release, Satisfaction & Discharge of Mortgage

Accience, consistent and	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: 7	That the debt secured by that certain mortgage executed by
PAUL J. GWARJANSKI AND WIFE, REBE	in favor of
SATEWAY MORTGAGE COMPANY	dated the 13 day of AUGUST 1993,
and recorded in the Office of the Judge of Probate/C	lerk of Circuit Court of Shelby County,
Alabama at official records book/voiume, at official records book/voiume, as been paid in full. The undersigned does hereby	page, as document no. 1993-24979 release from the lien and operation of said mortgage all
of the property described therein.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said Corporation authorized officers and its corporate seal to be hereus	on has caused these presents to be executed by its duly into affixed this 22nd day of September, 1994.
(Corporate Seal)	•
Geary	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA, INC., formerly THE LOMAS &
ATTEST:	NETTLETON COMPANY
ATTEST.	(MORTGAGEE)
A A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	But
By: Ashley Merkley (NAME)	By: (NAME)
Assistant Secretary (ITTE)	Vice Presidenting 8888 (III.FI
	·8888
STATE OF Texas	04/17/1995-09888 01123 PM CERTIFIED
	D1 123 PM LES OF PROPATE
COUNTY OF Dallas	SHELBY COUNTY
I the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	of said County in said brace, hereby cormy
Thomas Enneking and Ashrey Merk	respectively, of
LOMAS MORTGAGE USA, INC., formerly THE LO	MAS & NETILETON COMPANY
	ed before me on this day that, being informed of the such officers and with full authority, executed the same
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	22nd day of September , 1994.
GIVEN under my name and order of	Mass
Prepared by:	Notary Public
Elzema Alexander	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
Central Payoff Services	TERRI VIEW
P. O. Box 226805 Dallas, Texas 75222-6805	O (C) -A-\8\ 'CDD! YOUMDALAA- O
·	My Commission of Texas
•	တ်တလေတလေတလေတလေတလလ
•	